
1. Accounting Connections, LLC www.accounting-connections.com/ 

2. Adelbrook www.adelbrook.org 

3. Air Force Reserve www.afrc.af.mil/ 

4. Allied Community Services, Inc. www.alliedgroup.org 

5. Alternative Services-CT, Inc www.asi-ct.org 

6. Always Best Care Senior Services of Central CT www.ABCCentralCT.com 

7. American Eagle Financial Credit Union www.americaneagle.org 

8. American Job Centers / CWP www.capitalworkforce.org/ 

9. Beebe Landscape Services, Inc. www.beebelandscape.com 

10. Big Fish Promotions www.bigfishpromotion.com 

11. Bridgeport Police Department www.bridgeportct.gov 

12. Bright Horizons www.brighthorizons.com/careers 

13. C&S Wholesale Grocers www.weselectthebest.com/ 

14. Chief of Staff, LLC www.chiefofstaffusa.com/ 

15. Colonial Life www.coloniallife.com/ 

16. Covenant Village of Cromwell www.covenantvillageofcromwell.org 

17. CT Department of Labor www.ctdol.state.ct.us/ 

18. CTtransit www.cttransit.com/Careers/ 

19. Home Instead Senior Care www.homeinstead.com/713 

20. Dymotek Corporation www.dymotek.com 

21. Educational Playcare www.educationalplaycare.com/ 

22. ESS www.ess.com 

23. Farmers Insurance www.farmers.com 

24. FedEx Ground www.fedex.com 

25. Gengras Motors Cars www.gengras.com 

26. Goodwill of Western & Northern CT www.gwct.org 

27. Graybar www.graybar.com 

28. InCord www.incord.com/ 

29. IRS Taxpayer Advocate Service www.taxpayeradvocate.irs.gov 

30. ITW Graphics www.itwgraphics.com/ 

31. Journal Inquirer www.journalinquirer.com 

32. Journey Found Inc www.journeyfound.org 

33. King Network Services www.knsinc.net 

34. Manchester Early Learning Center www.melearning.org 

35. Max Restaurant Group www.maxrestaurantgroup.com 

36. Morris Group, Inc. www.morrisgroupinc.com/ 

37. Options Unlimited, Inc. www.optionsunltd.org/ 

38. ORAFOL Americas www.orafol.com 

39. Pepperidge Farm, a Campbell's Soup Company www.careers.campbellsoupcompany.com/job/ 

40. Planet Home Lending, LLC www.planethomelending.com/ 



41. Project Genesis, Inc. www.projectgenesis.us 

42. Quest Global www.quest-global.com/ 

43. Riverhead Building Supply www.rbscorp.com 

44. Sagarsoft, Inc www.sagarsoft.com 

45. Six Flags New England www.sixflagsjobs.com 

46. South Windsor Parks and Recreation www.recreation.southwindsor.org/ 

47. Southern Auto Auction www.saa.com/ 

48. Specialty Printing www.specialtyprinting.net/ 

49. The Hartford www.thehartford.com 

50. Town of Bloomfield www.bloomfieldct.gov/ 

51. Town of Manchester www.townofmanchester.org/ 

52. TTM Technologies, Inc. www.ttm.com 

53. United States Army and Army Reserve www.goarmy.com/northeast 

54. UPS www.upsjobs.com 

55. US Census Bureau www.2020census.gov/jobs 

56. USI Consulting Group www.usicg.com 

57. Waterford Hotel Group www.waterfordhotelgroup.com 

58. Wheeler Clinic, Inc. www.wheelerclinic.org 

59. YMCA of Greater Hartford www.ghymca.org 


